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ACADEMIC CALENDAR-STUDENTS

Academic Year 2024-2025 (Even Semester) - L IL IIL, IVYear UG & I PG

FEBRUARY 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28

DATE DAY EVENTS
FEBRUARY 2025 No. of Working
Days:14

12.02.25 Wednesday Commencement of Classes for I, I, Ill and IV Year UG & I PG

15.02.25 | Saturday Working day

19.02.25 Wednesday Class Committee Meeting I for I, II, IIl and IV Year UG

22.02.25 | Saturday Holiday




ACADEMIC CALENDAR-STUDENTS

Academic Year 2024-2025 (Even Semester) - L IL III, IVYear UG & I PG

MARCH 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
30 31 1
2 3 1 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
DATE DAY EVENTS
MARCH 2025 No. of Working Days:23
01.03.25 | Saturday Working day - SANGAMAM 2025
08.03.25 | Saturday Holiday
11.03.25 | Tuesday Last Date for Payment of Fees
12.03.25 | Wednesday | Continuous Assessment Test I Commences for I, I1, Il Year UG & I PG
15.03.25 | Saturday Working day
17.03.25 | Monday Project Review I for IV Year UG
18.03.25 | Tuesday Continuous Assessment Test I Ends for I, II, III Year UG & I PG
19.03.25 | Wednesday | Continuous Assessment Test I Ends for III Year UG(Civil & CSE)
20.03.25 | Thursday Staff Appraisal Feedback Collection Commences
24.03.25 | Monday Class Committee Meeting Il for I, I1, IIl and IV Year UG
25.03.25 | Tuesday Internal & External Counseling I for I, 11, IIl and IV Year UG
26.03.25 | Wednesday | Staff Appraisal Feedback Collection Ends
28.03.25 | Friday Last Date for Assignment I Submission
29.03.25 | Saturday Working day - 24t SPORTS DAY
31.03.25 | Monday Holiday - Ramzan




ACADEMIC CALENDAR-STUDENTS

Academic Year 2024-2025 (Even Semester) - L IL III, IV Year UG & I PG
APRIL 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 y. 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30
DATE DAY EVENTS
APRIL 2025 No. of Working Days:22
05.04.25 | Saturday Working day - Parents Teachers Meeting
07.04.25 | Monday Continuous Assessment Test II Commences for I, II, Il Year UG & I PG
10.04.25 | Thursday Holiday - Mahaveer Jayanthi
12.04.25 | Saturday Working day - Alumni Day - Reconnect - 2025
14.04.25 | Monday Holiday - Tamil New Year, Dr.B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday
15.04.25 | Tuesday Continuous Assessment Test II Ends for I, 11, IIl Year UG & I PG
16.04.25 | Wednesday | Continuous Assessment Test II Ends for I1I Year UG(Civil & CSE)
17.04.25 | Thursday - Project Review Il for IV Year UG
- Submission of Nomination for KoK, FIV & Best Department Award
18.04.25 | Friday Holiday - Good Friday
19.04.25 | Saturday Holiday
21.04.25 | Monday Class Committee Meeting III for I, IL, IIl and IV Year UG
25.04.25 | Friday Internal & External Counseling Il for I, II, IIl and IV Year UG
26.04.25 | Saturday Working day




ACADEMIC CALENDAR-STUDENTS

Academic Year 2024-2025 (Even Semester) - L IL IIL, IV Year UG & I PG
MAY 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
DATE DAY EVENTS
MAY 2025 No. of Working Days:18
01.05.25 | Thursday | Holiday - May Day
03.05.25 | Saturday | Working day - 24th ANNUAL DAY
06.05.25 | Tuesday | Project Review III for IV Year UG
08.05.25 | Thursday |- ICON’25, Last Date for Assignment-II Submission
09.05.25 | Friday - ICON’25, KINGS PROJECT EXPO
- Revision classes Commences for I, Il and III Year UG
12.05.25 | Monday Continuous Assessment Test IIl Commences for I, II, Il Year UG & [ PG
15.05.25 | Thursday | End Semester Project Viva-Voce Examination for IV Year UG
17.05.25  Saturday |- Working day - Revision classes Ends for I, II and III Year UG
- Continuous Assessment Test III Ends for I, II, III Year UG & I PG
19.05.25  Monday - Continuous Assessment Test I1I Ends for I1I Year UG(Civil & CSE)
- Model Practical Examinations Commences for I, II, III Year UG & I PG
22.05.25 | Thursday | Model Practical Examinations Ends for I, II, IIl Year UG & I PG
23.05.25 | Friday Last Working Day
26.05.25 | Monday Commencement of Practical Examinations

Commencement of End Semester Examinations - 05.06.2025

Copy to:

Notice Boards: Departments, Hostels, Transport, Canteen
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